Product: 1855ENH
COAX MINI RG59/U LSZH DIGITAL VIDEO
Product Description
COAX [0.6/2.8] MINI RG59/U LSZH CLASSICS PRO
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Low loss HDTV/SDI Digital coax used in critical analog and digital video circuits and high quality applications such as live broadcast in network studios
and pre- or post-production facilities; Cable is suitable for indoor and outdoor use

EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2005-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-24
Other Flammability: CEI 20-35/1
LOI of Jacket: Min. 35 %
IEC 60754-1 (EN50267-1)- Halogen Amount: Zero
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount -
Max. Conductivity: 2.5 µS/mm
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount -
Min. pH: 4.3
IEC 61034-2 (EN 61034-2) (VDE 0482-1034) - Smoke
Density Min. Transmittance: IEC 61034-2
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
1855ENH.58305 Black Reel 305 m 8719605004444
1855ENH.08500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605004352
1855ENH.085000 Black Reel 5,000 m 8719605177278
1855ENH.17100 Blue Reel 100 m 8719605004437
1855ENH.07500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605004345
1855ENH.071000 Blue Reel 1,000 m 8719605004338
1855ENH.075000 Blue Reel 5,000 m 8719605177261
1855ENH.185000 Brown Reel 5,000 m 8719605177292
1855ENH.13100 Cream Reel 100 m 8719605004406
1855ENH.03500 Cream Reel 500 m 8719605004277
1855ENH.14100 Gray Reel 100 m 8719605004413
1855ENH.04500 Gray Reel 500 m 8719605004284
1855ENH.045000 Gray Reel 5,000 m 8719605177230
1855ENH.10100 Green Reel 100 m 8719605004383
1855ENH.00500 Green Reel 500 m 8719605004222
1855ENH.001000 Green Reel 1,000 m 8719605004185
1855ENH.002000 Green Reel 2,000 m 8719605004192
1855ENH.004200 Green Reel 4,200 m 8719605004208
1855ENH.005000 Green Reel 5,000 m 8719605177216
1855ENH.06500 Orange Reel 500 m 8719605004321
1855ENH.065000 Orange Reel 5,000 m 8719605177254
1855ENH.195000 Red Reel 5,000 m 8719605177308
1855ENH.12100 Turquoise Reel 100 m 8719605004390
1855ENH.02500 Turquoise Reel 500 m 8719605004260
1855ENH.024200 Turquoise Reel 4,200 m 8719605004253
1855ENH.15100 Violet Reel 100 m 8719605004420
1855ENH.05500 Violet Reel 500 m 8719605004314
1855ENH.051000 Violet Reel 1,000 m 8719605004291
1855ENH.054200 Violet Reel 4,200 m 8719605004307
1855ENH.055000 Violet Reel 5,000 m 8719605177247
1855ENH.01500 White Reel 500 m 8719605004246
1855ENH.015000 White Reel 5,000 m 8719605177223
1855ENH.09500 Yellow Reel 500 m 8719605004376
1855ENH.091000 Yellow Reel 1,000 m 8719605004369
1855ENH.095000 Yellow Reel 5,000 m 8719605177285
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.191 Revision Date: 09-30-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.